
   
 

THURSDAY NIGHT YELLS – After Thursday game - 9pm on Aug. 24 and Oct. 19.  Rows in White are FOOTBALL GAME DAYS 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SPIRIT DAY 
Thurs. Aug 17 Byron Nelson - Scrimmage HOME 6:00pm Farmer Shirt! 
Fri. Aug. 25 Naaman Forest  HOME 7:00pm Maroon Out!     PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 
Fri. Sept. 1 Highland Park @Highland Park 7:00pm Soccer Mom vs BBQ Dad! 
Fri. Sept. 8 Mesquite @Mesquite 7:00pm Teacher/Student Swap! 
Fri. Sept. 15 Bye Week- No Game OPEN OPEN Overall Day!  
Fri. Sept. 22 Flower Mound – Senior Night HOME 7:00pm Mathlete vs Athlete!   PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

Fri. Sept. 29 Coppell @Coppell 7:00pm Western Day! 

Fri., Oct. 6 Plano West  HOME 7:00pm Pink Out! (Early Release) 

HOMECOMING WEEK SPIRIT DAYS - “Dancing Through the Decades!”  (Decades/Music/Dancing Theme) 
Monday, October 9 Holiday 

                                                             (Chalk the Walk – 3:45pm – 5:30pm) Tuesday, October 10 Decades Day! Dress for a Decade! 
(Parade starts at 6pm – Community Pep Rally 7:15pm) Wednesday, October 11 HoCo Shirt Day!   Wear your Homecoming Shirt! 

Thursday, October 12 Peace, Love, and Farmers – Hippie Day!  

Fri. Oct. 13 Plano Senior High HOME 7:00pm Mum/Garter Day!       PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

BATTLE OF THE AXE – SPIRIT DAYS! 
Monday, Oct. 16 Neon Day – We Shine Brighter Than Marcus! 
Tuesday, Oct. 17 Farmer Dynamic Duo – Twin Day! 

Wednesday, Oct. 18 Culture Day – Celebrating our Cultures at LHS! 
 (Thursday Night Yell – Stadium – 9pm) Thursday, Oct. 19 Overall Day!   We are Overall Better Than Marcus! 

Fri. Oct. 20 Marcus -Battle of the Axe! @Marcus 7:00pm BLACKOUT DAY!    PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

Fri. Oct. 27 Plano East HOME 7:00pm Biker vs. Surfer Day   PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

Fri. Nov. 3 Hebron @Hebron 7:00pm College Shirt Day!   

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE AND SPIRIT DAYS 2023 


